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Victoria University Housing Service 
Provider Number: 00124K 
Web Site: http://www.vu.edu.au/ss/housing 

List of Real Estate Agents 

Disclaimer: The Real Estate Agents contacts referred to on this site are not owned or operated by 
Victoria University.  Victoria University does not endorse any of these contacts and they are provided 
for student’s convenience only.  Any arrangements, financial or otherwise, are strictly between the 
student and Real Estate Agent. 

Compare rent costs and check what’s available by emailing or ringing Real Estate Agents direct and asking 
for a free copy of their ‘rental lists’ before visiting offices.  Rental lists are also held at the Housing Office, 
Level 2, Building M, Footscray Park campus. 

Real Estate Agent Email or Website Address Phone 

WESTERN SUBURBS 

Altona 
Kontek altonameadows@johnkontek.com.au Shop 22 Central Ave 9315 7888 

Barlow, McEwan & Tribe bmtaltona@bigpond.com.au 24 Pier Street 9398 3888 

Burnham altona@burnham.com.au 50 Pier Street  9398 2022 

Sweeney altona@sweeneyestateagents.com.au 58 Pier Street 9398 3799 

Ray White altona.vic@raywhite.com.au 61 Pier Street 9398 1666 

Mancini Real Estate www.mancini.com.au 67 Pier Street 9398 6366 

Ascot Vale 

Geoff Green enquires@geoffgreen.com.au 532 Mt Alexander Road 9370 1277 

Wilson Pride ascotvale@wilsonpride.com.au 241 Union Road 9370 1111 

Nelson Alexander www.nelsonalexander.com.au 216 Union Street 9370 7766 

Raine & Horne www.raineandhorne.com.au/vic 244 Union Road 9370 3333 

Avion Properties Michael@avionproperties.com.au 226 Union Road 9370 0300 

Deer Park 

Burnham deerpark@burnham.com.au 93 Station Road 9363 6333 

Western First National www.westernfn.au/ 813 Ballarat Road 9363 4222 

Essendon/Keilor Park 

Abbott & Dean sales@abbott-dean.com.au 952 Mt Alexander Road 9326 0320 

Anderson rental@nganderson.com.au 934 Mt Alexander Road  9370 9422 

Frank Dowling fdesn@realestate.com.au 1047 Mt Alexander Road  9379 4833 

Considines considines@turbonet.com.au 1025 Mount Alexander  9379 2000 

Nelson Alexander www.nelsonalexander.com.au 1019 Mount Alexander  9379 6116 

Les Leach lesleachrealestate@bigpond.com.au 1134B Mt Alexander  9374 1111 

Brad Teal essendon@bradteal.com.au 1122 Mount Alexander  9374 2199 

First National toula@pennisi.com.au 255C Keilor Road  9379 5616  

Anthony Hanna Anthonyhanna@hyp.com.au 180A Keilor Road  9379 9888 
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Real Estate Agent Email or Website Address Phone 

Flemington/Kensington 

Brad Teal www.bradteal.com.au Shop 6, Newmarket Plaza  9376 6144 

Thomson www.thomson.com.au 291 Racecourse Road  9372 2277 

Marston & Cook marstonc@marstoncook.com.au 274-276 Racecourse 9376 2211 

Hocking Stuart kensington@hockingstuart.com.au 488 Macauley Road 9376 3329 

Rendina info@rendina.com.au 519 Macauley Road 9372 2772 

Footscray/West Footscray 

Sweeney/Greenwoods footscray@sweeneyestateagents.com.au 154 Hopkins Street 9687 3354 

Frank Trimboli realestate@trimboli.com.au 169 Barkly Street 9689 6011 

Di Natale dinatale@mira.net.au 225 Barkly Street 9689 1755 

Burnham footscray@burnham.com.au 49 Irving Street 9687 1344 

Stockdale & Leggo www.stockdaleleggo.com.au 38 Irving Street 9689 5555 

Meallin meallin@ozemail.com.au 93 Paisley Street 9687 3366 

L J Hooker westfootscray@ljh.com.au 81 Ballarat Road 9318 7444 

Raine & Horne www.raineandhorne.com.au 203 Ballarat Road  9317 0211 

Hoppers Crossing/Werribee 

Westwood First National  1 Synnot Street 9742 5555 

Elders  rentals@elderswerribee.com.au 42 Station Street  9741 9666 

Advance  www.advance.com.au 34 Watton Street 9742 5544 

Stockdale & Leggo www.stockdaleleggo.com.au 19 Watton Street 9742 3700 

L J Hooker www.ljhooker.com\werribee 58 Watton Street 9742 6344 

Sweeney www.sweeneyestateagents.com.au 4C Watton Street 9974 0922 

Professionals Triwest@bigpond.com.au 6A Watton Street  9741 5900 

Di Natale pdn@pedinatale.com.au 44 Watton Street  9741 3633 

RMR Brulotte@ozramp.net.au Unit 1/3 Synnot Street 9742 2370 

McNaughton www.realestate.com.au 38 Synnot Street 97411600 

Melton 

L J Hooker Melton@ljh.com.au 284 High Street  9747 9111 

Stockdale & Leggo Melton@stockdaleleggo.com.au 307 High Street 9743 6000 

Elders Eldersmelton@bigpond.com.au 276 High Street  9747 8211 

Woods First National Philh@woodsrealestate.com.au 289 High Street  9743 6866 

Robert White  296 High Street  9743 2211 

Professionals/Mullan  
 

www.mullanrealestate.com.au 317 High Street 9743 6400 

Newport 

Barlow, McEwan & Tribe Bmtnewport@bigpond.com.au 344 Melbourne Road  9391 1888 

Newport Real Estate Newportre@bigpond.com.au 417 Melbourne Road  9391 6022 

McEwen GMcEwen@optusnet.com.au 1 Hall Street  9398 0555 

St Albans 

John Kontek & Sons Stalbans@johnkontek.com.au 308 Main Road  9366 1144 

Bells Stalbans@bellsrealestate.com.au 2/340 Main Road  9366 8888 

Westside info@westsiderealestate.com.au 1A Alfreida Street  9364 1188 
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Real Estate Agent Email or Website Address Phone 

Douglas Kay Douglaskaystalbans@stalbans.com.au 63 Alfreida Street 9366 1322 

Raine & Horne www.raineandhorne.com.au shop 3, 47 Victoria Cres 9310 9411 

Sunbury 

Dunlop/Professionals Sunbury@pros1.bu.aust.com 54 Evans Street 9744 2555 

L J Hooker Sunbury@ljh.com.au 18 Brook Street 9744 4066 

Ray White www.raywhite.com.au 5-7 Brook Street 9744 7744 

Raine & Horne www.rainehorne.com\sunbury 20 Brook Street 9744 6334 

First National whorlow@bigpond.com 46 Evans Street 9740 9000 

Sunshine 

John Kontek & Sons Sunshine@johnkontek.com.au 239-241 Hampshire Rd 9312 6666 

G L Lee www.gllee.com.au 275 Hampshire Road 9312 5700 

Stockdale & Leggo Sunshine@stockdaleleggo.com.au 273 Hampshire Road 9311 7022 

Douglas Kay info@douglaskay.com.au 280 Hampshire Road 9312 6944 

Sweeney Sunshine@sweeneyestateagents.com.au 199 Hampshire Road 9311 8188 

Bells www.bellsrealesate.com.au 14 Devonshire Road 9311 9666 

Yarraville 

Jas H. Stephens gangotti@jasstephens.com.au 104 Somerville Road  9314 7633 

Hocking Stuart  yarraville@hockingstuart.com.au 86 Somerville Road 9318 0555 

Wilson Pride yarraville@wilsonpride.com.au 114 Somerville Road  9314 1188 

Nicholas Scott nicholasscott@nicholasscott.com.au 100 Somerville Road 9314 4200 

Sweeney yarraville@sweeneyestateagents.com.au 33 Anderson Street  9687 8388 

Williamstown 

Crompton & Green www.cromptongreen.com.au 29 Ferguson Street 93971600 

Williamson rental@williamsre.com.au 75 Ferguson Street  93972000 

Wilson Pride williamstown@wilsonpride.com.au 49 Ferguson Street  9397 5000 

Hocking Stuart sjenkins@hockingstuart.com.au 5 Douglas Parade  9399 9888 

Sweeney williamstown@waynesweeney.com.au 1 Douglas Parade  9399 9111 

INNER NORTH 

Brunswick 

Barry Plant brunswickrentals@barryplantdoherty.com.au 42 Sydney Road 93870611 

Nelson Alexander brunswick.rentals@nelsonalexander.com.au 528 Sydney Road 9388 0088 

Thomson brunswick@thomson.net.au 390 Sydney Road 9387 5211 

Walshe & Whitelock realestate@walshewhitelock.com.au 701 Sydney Road 93865241 

Holland & Price  11 Lygon St 93871411 

Northcote/Thornbury/Westgarth 

Nelson Alexander www.nelsonalexander.com.au 119 High St 94861800 

Ray White  northcote.vic@raywhite.com.au 460 High St 9481 0633 

Collins Simms www.collinsimms.com.au 460 High Street 9481 0633 

Nicholas Moss www.nicholasmoss.com.au 395 High Street 9489 3333 

Raine & Horne www.raineandhorne.com/vic 203 High Street 9489 8777 

Stockdale & Leggo northcote@stockdaleleggo.com.au 413A High Street 9482 6011 
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Real Estate Agent Email or Website Address Phone 

Clifton Hill/Collingwood/Fitzroy 

Smyth www.kpsmyth.net.au 260 Smith Street 
Collingwood 

94195511 

Markovic www.petermarkovic.com.au 109 Smith Street 
Collingwood  

9419 5555 

Harrington Earl emily@harringtonearl.com.au 167 Queens Parade 
Clifton Hill 

94892555 

Collins Simms www.collinsimms.com.au 286 Queens Parade 
Clifton Hill  

9481 2844 

Peter Barnes www.perterbarnes.com.au 345 St Georges Road 
Fitzroy North  

9489 5444 

Chambers www.chambersrealestate.com.au 252 St Georges Road 
Fitzroy North  

9489 9888 

Macmillan www.burnmacmillan.com.au 377Brunswick Road 
Fitzroy   

9417 6600 

Nelson Alexander www.nelsonalexander.com.au 205 Brunswick St Fitzroy  9417 3455 

Melbourne City, Albert Park, South-Port Melbourne, South Yarra & St Kilda 

Portfolio Property Manager tania@portfolioms.com.au Level 3/313 Flinders Lane 
Melbourne 

9614 8211 

Carroll Mckeddie rental@cmck.com.au 177 Toorak Road  
South Yarra 

9826 1611 

Dixon Kestles www.dixonkestles.com.au 161 Park Street 
South Melbourne 

9690 3488 

Buxton albertparkrental@buxton.com.au 27 Victoria Avenue 
Albert Park 

9699 5155 

INNER EAST 

Richmond 

R/E Gallery bill@realestategallery.com.au 599 Church Street 9425 9500 

Stockdale & Leggo Reception@stockdale.com.au 518 Church Street 9428 2226 

Jeffrey Wilson www.jefferywilson.com.au 412 Bridge Road 9427 9122 

Tesca Carson www.tesca.carson.com.au Level 1/516 Church St 9428 2600 

Burne Mac cbristow@burnemac.com.au 177 Bridge Road 9428 3333 

Hocking & Stuart www.hockingstuart.com.au 304 Bridge Road 9428 8544 

Biggin & Scott www.bigginscott.com.au 28 Bridge Road 9429 9177 
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